

Strickland Brothers 10 Minute Oil Change Announces the Grand Opening of it's Newest Location in the Princeton Area

PRINCETON, TX, USA, June 6, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Drivers in Princeton can now experience a superior oil change from the comfort of their vehicle as Strickland Brothers 10 Minute Oil Change (Strickland Brothers), a quick lube operator with over 150 locations across 26 states in the U.S., opens its newest location at 1680 E Princeton Drive, Princeton, TX 75407



Strickland Brothers 10 Minute Oil Change

Strickland Brothers prides itself on

high-quality oil changes, superior service, and a unique low-involvement experience that typically has customers back on the road in about 10 minutes. They proudly pour Valvoline® motor oil but want customers to know that they should anticipate to drive away with more than just oil.

Strickland Brothers' team of highly trained technicians ensures that each oil change is performed with the utmost care and attention to detail.



I believe that our commitment to quality and service sets us apart from other oil change providers in the area and we're honored to have the opportunity to service the residents of Princeton."

Justin Strickland

"We're excited about our continued growth and expansion into new markets. Strickland Brothers 10 Minute Oil Change was founded on the desire to bring a quality customer experience to the quick service oil change industry" said CEO and Founder Justin Strickland. "I believe that our commitment to quality and service sets us apart from other oil change providers in the area and we're honored to have the opportunity to service the residents of Princeton."

In addition to its focus on high-quality oil changes, Strickland Brothers is also dedicated to providing a low-involvement experience for customers. This means that customers can sit back and relax in their vehicles while the oil change is being carried out, with no need to leave the

comfort of their vehicle. This allows for a quick and hassle-free experience that is perfect for busy individuals and families.

Strickland Brothers is a portfolio member of the Accelerated Brands family, a leader in the automotive industry who strives to deliver a superior service experience to their customers by enriching the lives of their team members and communities they serve. For more information, please visit www.sboilchange.com.

About Strickland Brothers 10 Minute Oil Change

Established in 2016, Strickland Brothers 10 Minute Oil Change strives to be a breath of fresh air in the auto industry. Strickland Brothers is named after the CEO and Founder, Justin Strickland's, two sons. It's "Drive-Thru" model allows customers to stay in the comfort of their vehicle while they have their oil changed.

Strickland Brothers was brought under the parent company Accelerated Brands in 2022 and today has over 150 franchise and corporate owned locations in the United States. For more information, visit www.sboilchange.com.

About Accelerated Brands

Accelerated Brands, headquartered in Winston-Salem, NC, is the parent company of to a variety of aftermarket automotive brands within the Quick Lube and Car Wash sectors: Strickland Brothers 10 Minute Oil Change, Trademark Car Wash, Quickshine Car Wash, Magic Express Wash & Lube, The Express Wash, Delta Car Wash Express. Accelerated Brands has over 200 locations, over 1,750 employees and combined, all businesses generate more than \$240 million in system sales and service approximately 3 million vehicles annually. For more information, visit www.acceleratedbrands.com.

Bobbie Jo Schaible Strickland Brothers email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/637750446

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.